P e N

LINCOLN-LAND ™
CHRISTMAS PARTY

AUCTION

SunpAY, DECEMBER 7, 1986

HOLIDAY INN
Route 75 & U.S. Hwy. 51
South Beloit, I11inois

1:30 P.M, ;

The Lincoln-Land Carnival Glass Club is once again pleased to offer another fine
selection of old carnival glass this year at its annual Christmas Party Auction.
Offered will be a 106 piece six member consignment from the Iowa, Illinois and Wis-
consin areas. We invite and encourage you to come out on Saturday evening, December
6th, to share in the fellowship and hospitality, and to sample the Christmas cookies!
Contact the Holiday Inn directly at (815) 389-3481 for reservations, and be sure to
mention the Lincoln-Land Christmas Party.

\\ ’

/
\ 4///;

For those of you who are not able to attend the party, Lincoln-Land will honor
Mail Bids at this auction if they are accompanied by a 25% bid deposit. The standard
write-in bid policy will apply. Send write—in bids to the Lincoln-Land Editors:
Rick & Jackie Kojis, 11916 W. Lakefield Dr., West Allis, Wisconsin 53227 by Friday,
December 5, 1986.

k**************************************************:

1. Honey Amber Cosmos & Cane/Headdress 17. Marigold Iris buttermilk goblet

Fe oyt W grep
Lgierior 27 dish, seazke 18. Marigold Orange Tree goblet, souvenir

2. Mrigold Horses Heads Medallions of Grand Rapids, Wis., super color

] h dish
gl 19. Purple Heavy Iris tumbler

: : Frui
M 3. Marigold Three fruits bowl 20. Pusple Geisibkar Papby- tubier

= ] M W Pril i
oty Maniaold Hsby rlmrose bow 21. Purple Singing Birds tumbler

5. Blue Little Flowers berry dish

S 22. Amethyst Floral & Grape tumbler
n y
o0y Gnkey F{ute b Rane 40 Satoe ish, 23. Green Msbg. Diamonds tumbler
_— PATENS 170 =
3 e Benwt. Bosbra s 24. PURPLE IMPERIAL FLUTE PUNCH BOWL, BASE,
_— AND TWO CUPS, RARE. Base has a few
8. Peach Opal Pulled Loop vase, nice small flakes
9. Marigold Imperial Corinth (Morning 25, Light Marigold Tiny Hobnail miniature
Glory) & Drape miniature vase oil lamp, rare
10. Vaseline Fenton Fine Rib vase 26. Light Marigold Lincoln Drape miniature
11 RURBLE: GAC %-pe. TABLE SET, bubker oul dmp, Zere
dish, sugar, creamer and spooner 27. Celeste Blue Fenton candlestick
(g he-oaldsnepanately) 28. GREEN CAMBRIDGE INVERTED STRAWBERRY
12. Purple Flute 2 pc. breakfast set CANDLESTICK, a beauty
13. Marigold Fenton Holly plate, super 29. Marigold louisa rose bowl
color

30. Green Louisa rose bowl

14. Light Marigold Leaf Chain plate 3 et let. F oth s paseehn

5 b :
S Clambroth Orange Tree plate 30 WEE i T KR Sosas Bk

16. Green Plain/Basketwea teri N J
S gn plate/ L 33. Green Fine Cut & Roses rose bowl



34.
S5
36.

S
38
397

40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.

4z
48.
49
50.

SHES
525
535
54.

55

56.
s
58.
592
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

65.

66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
ZL.

12

ICE BLUE FINE CUT & ROSES ROSE BOWL 25
Marigold Beaded Cable rose bowl 74
Ice Green Windflower nappy, a Tew
small flakes 7oa
Peach Opal Leaf Rays nappy 76.
Amethyst Singing Birds mug 77
Black Amethyst Orange Tree mug, 78.
small flake on base, super color
Purple Beaded Shell mug 792
Purple Fisherman's mug 80.
MARIGOLD FISHERMAN'S MUG
Purple Imperial Grape large ruffled
81
master berry bowl e
Purple Good Luck ruffled bowl = B
Blue Plaid bowl, scarce 83
Blue Heart & Vine verticle crimped
84.
edge bowl —
: 85,
Blue Cherry Chain bowl —
Marigold Mikado compote = 98
Clear Scroll Embossed compote 87
Peach Opal Buestion Marks crimped 88
edge compote, nice _— =
Marigold Dahlia butter dish ol
BLUE ENGLISH SWAN COVERED BUTTER DISH —— 0.
Marigold Orange Tree Loving Cup =i 2.
Green Peacock Tail/General Furniture _— 92.
1910 advertising hat 93.
Marigold Basketweave/Miller's Furn- 94,
iture open edge advertising basket 95
Marigold Poinsettia milk pitcher %
Green G&C stippled punch cup 97
White Peacock at the Fountain punch cup 98
White Memphis punch cup 99
Purple N Peacock & Urn ice cream :
Al 100.
sauce dish e
: : Lar.
Marigold N Peacock & Urn ice cream e
sauce dish 102.
Green Msbg. Holly Sprig 6" dish :
Green Pine Cone 6" plate, scarce s
Peach Opal Fish Scale & Beads 6"
: 104.
crimped edge plate B
Four Flowers/Big Basketweave exterior —— 105.
G- flat plate, ‘scarce 106.

Green Vintage epergne
Amethyst Vintage epergne

Green Four Flowers Variant "epergne",
art deco style with bowl set on
pedestal above two cast metal
parrots, quite unusual

Marigold Little Fishes large ftd. bowl
Marigold Panther master berry bowl

Peach Opal Caroline bowl with enameled
flowers, very pretty

Amethyst Peacock @ Fountain tumbler

Blue Peacock o Fountain tumbler

Pastel Marigold Peacock o Fountain
tumbler, nice

Marigold Singing Birds tumbler
Purple Diamond Lace tumbler
Celeste Blue Concave Diamonds tumbler

Purple N Wild Rose open edge footed
nut bowl, fantastic iridescence

Purple Grape Delight nut bowl

Blue Fenton Flowers flared out candy
dish, made from rose bowl mold,
very unusual

Purple Leaf & Beads nut bowl
BLUE FLORAL & GRAPE BULBOUS PITCHER,

super Iiridescence
Purple N Rosette footed bowl, scarce
PURPLE G&C SWEETMEAT COMPOTE
Blue Scotch Thistle compote,

™
scarce

Blue Persian Medallion candy ribbon
edge compote, nice

Amethyst 270 compote

Teal Waffle Block basket, scarce
Lavender N Bushel Basket

AQUA OPAL N BUSHEL BASKET

Peach Opal Bells & Beads souvenir dish
White Grapevine Lattice ruffled plate
ICE GREEN CORN VASE

Green Fenton Three fFruits plate, nice
Amethyst Fenton Three Fruits plate
Clambroth Star Medallion plate
Amethyst G&C plate

Marigold Apple Blossom Twigs plate
Green Fenton little bud vase

Green Msbg. Grape Wreath 7" dish

Green Msbg. Mayan bowl -

Peach Opal Ski Star tri-corner dome
footed bow

Moonstone Westmoreland Corinth shallow
bowl, almost a plate, scarce f

Purple Apple Blossom Twigs bowl
ICE BLUE N DRAPERY CANDY DISH, nice
Marigold Westmoreland Scales 6" plate

MERRY CHRISTMAS!



