## <section-header>

The Lincoln-Land Carnival Glass Club is once again pleased to offer another fine selection of old carnival glass this year at its annual Christmas Party Auction. Offered will be a 106 piece six member consignment from the Iowa, Illinois and Wisconsin areas. We invite and encourage you to come out on Saturday evening, December 6th, to share in the fellowship and hospitality, and to sample the Christmas cookies! Contact the Holiday Inn directly at (815) 389-3481 for reservations, and be sure to mention the Lincoln-Land Christmas Party.

For those of you who are not able to attend the party, Lincoln-Land will honor Mail Bids at this auction if they are accompanied by a 25% bid deposit. The standard write-in bid policy will apply. Send write-in bids to the Lincoln-Land Editors: Rick & Jackie Kojis, 11916 W. Lakefield Dr., West Allis, Wisconsin 53227 by Friday, December 5, 1986.

1. Honey Amber Cosmos & Cane/Headdress interior 7" dish, scarce

- 2. Marigold Horses Heads Medallions ice cream shape dish
- \_\_\_\_ 3. Marigold Three Fruits bowl
- 4. Marigold Msbg. Primrose bowl
- 5. Blue Little Flowers berry dish
- 6. Smokey Flute & Cane 4" sauce dish, rare size
- 7. Blue Fenton Rustic vase
- 8. Peach Opal Pulled Loop vase, nice
- 9. Marigold Imperial Corinth (Morning Glory) & Drape miniature vase
- \_\_\_\_ 10. Vaseline Fenton Fine Rib vase
  - 11. PURPLE G&C 4 pc. TABLE SET, butter dish, sugar, creamer and spooner (to be sold separately)
- \_\_\_\_\_12. Purple Flute 2 pc. breakfast set
- \_\_\_\_\_13. Marigold Fenton Holly plate, super color
- \_\_\_\_\_14. Light Marigold Leaf Chain plate
- 15. Clambroth Orange Tree plate
- 16. Green Plain/Basketweave exterior <u>N</u> 9" plate

\_\_\_\_\_ 17. Marigold Iris buttermilk goblet

- \_\_\_\_\_18. Marigold Orange Tree goblet, souvenir of Grand Rapids, Wis., super color
- \_\_\_\_\_19. Purple Heavy Iris tumbler
- \_\_\_\_\_ 20. Purple Oriental Poppy tumbler
- 21. Purple Singing Birds tumbler
  - \_\_\_\_\_ 22. Amethyst Floral & Grape tumbler
- 23. Green Msbg. Diamonds tumbler
  - 24. PURPLE IMPERIAL FLUTE PUNCH BOWL, BASE, AND TWO CUPS, RARE. Base has a few small flakes
  - 25. Light Marigold Tiny Hobnail miniature oil lamp, rare
  - \_\_\_\_\_26. Light Marigold Lincoln Drape miniature oil lamp, rare
  - 27. Celeste Blue Fenton candlestick
  - 28. GREEN CAMBRIDGE INVERTED STRAWBERRY CANDLESTICK, a beauty
  - \_\_\_\_\_ 29. Marigold Louisa rose bowl
  - \_\_\_\_\_ 30. Green Louisa rose bowl
  - \_\_\_\_\_ 31. Amethyst Louisa rose bowl
  - \_\_\_\_\_ 32. Marigold Kokomo rose bowl
    - 33. Green Fine Cut & Roses rose bowl

	34.	ICE BLUE FINE CUT & ROSES ROSE BOWL	73.	Blue Peacock @ Fountain tumbler
	35.	Marigold Beaded Cable rose bowl	74.	Pastel Marigold Peacock @ Fountain
	36.	Ice Green Windflower nappy, a few small flakes		tumbler, nice
	37.	Peach Opal Leaf Rays nappy	75.	Marigold Singing Birds tumbler
	38.	Amethyst Singing Birds mug	76.	Purple Diamond Lace tumbler
	39.	Black Amethyst Orange Tree mug,	77.	Celeste Blue Concave Diamonds tumbler
		small flake on base, super color	78.	Purple <u>N</u> Wild Rose open edge footed nut bowl, fantastic iridescence
	40.	Purple Beaded Shell mug	79.	Purple Grape Delight nut bowl
	41.	Purple Fisherman's mug	80.	Blue Fenton Flowers flared out candy dish, made from rose bowl mold,
	42.	MARIGOLD FISHERMAN'S MUG		very unusual
	43.	Purple Imperial Grape large ruffled master berry bowl	81.	Purple Leaf & Beads nut bowl
	44.	Purple Good Luck ruffled bowl	82.	BLUE FLORAL & GRAPE BULBOUS PITCHER, super iridescence
	45.	Blue Plaid bowl, scarce	83.	Purple N Rosette footed bowl, scarce
	46.	Blue Heart & Vine verticle crimped edge bowl	84.	PURPLE G&C SWEETMEAT COMPOTE
	47.	Blue Cherry Chain bowl	85.	Blue Scotch Thistle compote, scarce
	48.	Marigold Mikado compote	86.	Blue Persian Medallion candy ribbon edge compote, nice
	49.	Clear Scroll Embossed compote	87.	Amethyst 270 compote
	50.	Peach Opal Question Marks crimped	88.	Teal Waffle Block basket, scarce
		edge compote, nice	89.	Lavender N Bushel Basket
	51.	Marigold Dahlia butter dish	90.	AQUA OPAL N BUSHEL BASKET
	52.	BLUE ENGLISH SWAN COVERED BUTTER DISH	91.	Peach Opal Bells & Beads souvenir dish
	53.	Marigold Orange Tree Loving Cup	92.	
	54.	Green Peacock Tail/General Furniture 1910 advertising hat	and the second second	ICE GREEN CORN VASE
	55.	Marigold Basketweave/Miller's Furn-	94.	Green Fenton Three Fruits plate, nice
		iture open edge advertising basket	95.	Amethyst Fenton Three Fruits plate
-	56.	Marigold Poinsettia milk pitcher	96.	Clambroth Star Medallion plate
	57.	Green G&C stippled punch cup	97.	Amethyst G&C plate
	58.	White Peacock at the Fountain punch cup		Marigold Apple Blossom Twigs plate
	59.	White Memphis punch cup	99.	Green Fenton little bud vase
	60.	Purple <u>N</u> Peacock & Urn ice cream	100.	Green Msbg, Grape Wreath 7" dish
		sauce dish		Green Msbg. Mayan bowl
	61.	Marigold N Peacock & Urn ice cream - sauce dish		Peach Opal Ski Star tri-corner dome
	62.	Green Msbg. Holly Sprig 6" dish		footed bowl
		Green Pine Cone 6" plate, scarce	103.	Moonstone Westmoreland Corinth shallow bowl, almost a plate, scarce
	64.	Peach Opal Fish Scale & Beads 6"	104.	Purple Apple Blossom Twigs bowl
		crimped edge plate		ICE BLUE N DRAPERY CANDY DISH, nice
	65.	Four Flowers/Big Basketweave exterior - 6" flat plate, scarce	106.	Marigold Westmoreland Scales 6" plate
	66.	Green Vintage epergne		
	67.	Amethyst Vintage epergne		
	68.	Green Four Flowers Variant "epergne", art deco style with bowl set on pedestal above two cast metal		
	(0	parrots, quite unusual		
	69 <b>.</b>	Marigold Little Fishes large ftd. bowl		
	70.	Marigold Panther master berry bowl Peach Opal Caroline bowl with enameled		
	71.	flowers, very pretty		

flowers, very pretty 72. Amethyst Peacock @ Fountain tumbler

MERRY CHRISTMAS!